








































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年9月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 7467411 7489229 21818 

2日 0:00 7489229 7512163 22934 

3日 0:00 7512163 7530444 18281 

4日 0:00 7530444 7551788 21344 

5日 0:00 7551788 7574005 22217 

6日 0:00 7574005 7596397 22392 

7日 0:00 7596397 7618082 21685 

8日 0:00 7618082 7640770 22688 

9日 0:00 7640770 7659893 19123 

10日 0:00 7659893 7682803 22910 

11日 0:00 7682803 7705178 22375 

12日 0:00 7705178 7727656 22478 

13日 0:00 7727656 7748791 21135 

14日 0:00 7748791 7770097 21306 

15日 0:00 7770097 7791665 21568 

16日 0:00 7791665 7813697 22032 

17日 0:00 7813697 7836176 22479 

18日 0:00 7836176 7858853 22677 

19日 0:00 7858853 7881355 22502 

20日 0:00 7881355 7902650 21295 

21日 0:00 7902650 7924149 21499 

22日 0:00 7924149 7945116 20967 

23日 0:00 7945116 7966618 21502 

24日 0:00 7966618 7989208 22590 

25日 0:00 7989208 8011880 22672 

26日 0:00 8011880 8034474 22594 

27日 0:00 8034474 8057245 22771 

28日 0:00 8057245 8078124 20879 

29日 0:00 8078124 8100030 21906 

30日 0:00 8100030 8120949 20919 

合计 653538 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


